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BLOCK A 

2 1/2 Zimmerwohnung Nr. 10, 16, 22, 28, 34, 40, 

Wohnzimmer ca. 

Schlafzimmer ca. 
Küche Cö.

Eßµlatz ca. 

Bad/WC ca. 
Flur ca. 

Balkon c..a.

Wohnfläche ca. 

20 

14,5 
G,5 
5 ,-;) 

4 
6,5/2 

58,5 

46, 52,58,63,68, 71 
qm 

qm 

qm 
qm 
qm 
qm 
qm 

qm 

2 1/2 Zimmerwohnungen Nr. 11, 17, 23, 29, 35, 41, 47, .. 
53, 59, 64, 69, 72, 75, 78 
sind spiegelbildlich 
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